
PO Box 622, Morehead City, NC  28557-2810 Phone: (252) 726-3099 Fax: (252) 726-3099

Project Name: "JIB" Property Waterfront Amenity Phase II Bids Due Date: April 30, 2014 @ 2:00 p.m.

Town of Morehead City

706 Arendell Street, Morehead City, NC 28557 Place: Morehead City Municipal Building

1st Floor Conference Room

Advertisement For Bidders Date: April 13, 2014 202 South 8th Street

Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting: April 17, 2014 @ 10:00 AM Morehead City, NC 28557

S.F. Ballou Construction Joyce & Assoc. Construction

301 Commerce Avenue PO Box 190 6994 Hwy 70 Bypass

Morehead City, NC 28557 Newport, NC 28570

sfballou@bizec.rr.com E-Mail:Info@JoyceandAssoc.com

Contact: Sammy Ballou Contact: Mary

252-726-0780 (252) 223-3171 FAX (252) 223-3455

LA Downey Primus Contracting, Inc

4457 Arendell Street 3602 Player Lane

Morehead City, NC 28557 Morehead City, NC 28557

Bwilliams@ladowney.com DavidT@Primuscontracting.com

Bishop Williams David Thompson

252-725-5860 FAX 252-726-1966 252-503-3159 FAX 252-822-0117

T.D. Eure Thomas Simpson Construction Co., Inc.

575 HWY 70, Radio Island P.O. Box 1850

Beaufort, NC 28516 Atlantic Beach, NC 28512

chuck@tdeure.com merlin@thomassimpsonconstruction.com

Chuck Bissette Merlin Huckemeyer

252-728-4191 252-728-4192 252-247-4401 FAX 252-247-0184

Group III Mgt. Inc.

PO Box 1393  / 2820 W. Vernon Avenue

Kinston, NC 28504

Jmobley@groupiiimgt.com

Joe Mobley

252-527-3333 FAX 252-527-3377

General Construction Contract

Single - Prime Contract

MK CHALK  ARCHITECTURE, P.A.

Bidder's List as of : April 17, 2014


